
MILLS DISPLAY

327A Neilson Street, Penrose
Auckland 1061, New Zealand

Phone: +64 9 634 5962
Email:sales@millsdisplay.co.nz

www.millsdisplay.co.nz



CONTENTS

PREMIUM MELAMINE BY DALEBROOK®
• MELAMINE CROCKS  04
• MELAMINE PLATTERS & BOWLS        60
• BARREL BOWLS & CRESCENTS 08
• SLATES, PEDESTALS & DOMES 09
BOWLS & PLATTERS   
• MELAMINE RANGES 11
• POLYCARBONATE TRAYS 14 
• S.A.N. ACRYLIC RANGE 15
• SMART BOWLS 16
• ENAMEL RANGE  16
DISPLAY AIDS
• WICKER BASKETS 19
• WICKER BASKETS & STANDS 20
• BARRELS & CRATES                            21
• FLOOR STAND KITS  22
• METAL BUCKETS & LINERS           24  
• DELI RISERS                                        25
• PRODUCE RISERS & SEPARATORS 26
• BIN TOPPERS  26
• HERB TRAYS & TUBS                          27
• WAVFLO                                       28
METAL WARE & BULK FOOD SOLUTIONS
• TRAYS 31
• PLATTERS 31
• BALTIS 31
• BULK FOOD BINS  32
UTENSILS
• SPOONS & TONGS 35
• CHOPPING BOARDS & KNIVES 37 
POINT OF SALE
• BLACKBOARDS  39
• PRODUCE / BAKERY TICKET KIT 40
• TICKETS & NUMBERS 41
• ACRYLIC CARD HOLDERS  49
• GARLANDS, MATTING & DIVIDERS 50
• FOOD DISPLAY                             51
CUSTOM ACRYLIC DISPLAYS 
• FOOD DISPLAYS                                  53
INDEX                                                   56

1

                 

INTRODUCTION

Mills Display prides itself on being the leading supplier, manufacturer and importer of 
an extensive range of food display, point of sale, display, signage and printing products 
for retail. With over 25 years’ industry experience, we will assist you in enhancing your 
business by providing effective, commercially-proven and affordable solutions.
Our mission overall is to be the first choice in product presentation and visual 
communication for the retail environment.

Our methodology is simple and centered around ‘getting results’
We endeavor to meet your every expectation through creatively delivering high
quality and inexpensive solutions with the greatest level of customer service.

Our team of experienced professionals work across a broad range of retail
disciplines. Our blend of experience and commercial know-how means that we 
understand your needs and will work alongside you to find the right solution.



PREMIUM MELAMINE 
BY DALEBROOK ®

• MELAMINE CROCKS 

• MELAMINE PLATTERS AND BOWLS

• BARREL BOWLS & CRESCENTS

• SLATES, PEDESTALS & DOMES

2

Dalebrook® is a British brand of premium melamine 
food display products,leading the market with a wide 
range of innovative,versatile and durable merchandising 
solutions.Designed with functionality in mind,the 
products work well together to build stunning and 
very effective counter displays for cold and ambient 
environments.Mills Display is Dalebrook’s preferred 
distributor for the Australian Retail market. 

3



CHUNKY RANGE

MELAMINE CROCKS

MELAMINE CROCKS

SILICONE FEET

SILICONE FEET

162 x 260 x 100mm 3.2L     DFD000699*
162 x 173 x 100mm 2L         DFD000700*
162 x 130 x 100mm 1.5L      DFD000701*
130 x 81 x 100mm   0.6L      DFD000702* 

162 x 260 x 100mm 3.2L     DFD000703*
162 x 173 x 100mm 2L         DFD000704*
162 x 130 x 100mm 1.5L      DFD000705*
130 x 81 x 100mm   0.6L      DFD000706* 

*NEW RANGE - please contact Customer Service for new stock availability, MOQ’s may apply.

*NEW RANGE - please contact Customer Service for new stock availability, MOQ’s may apply.

Polar White

Black

4

FLEUR RANGE

MELAMINE FLEUR CROCKS
SILICONE FEET

MELAMINE

1/2 Gastro   325 x 265mm       DFD000567   (Suits 1/2 Gastro Fleur Crocks)
1/4 Gastro   265 x 162mm       DFD000568   (Suits 1/4 Gastro Fleur Crocks)
1/6 Gastro   176 x 162mm       DFD000636* (Suits 1/6 Gastro Fleur Crocks)

1/4 Gastro    270 x 160 x 45mm  0.7L     DFD000435
(Suits DFD000434 / DFD000440)

1/4 Gastro    270 x 160 x 45mm  0.7L     DFD000441
(Suits DFD000434 / DFD000440)

White

White

Black

Black

MELAMINE FLEUR INSERT

CLEAR FLEUR LIDS
S.A.N ACRYLIC

*NEW SIZE - Please contact Customer Service for new stock availability, MOQ’s may apply.

5



ESSENCE RANGE

* NEW SIZE - Please contact Customer Service for new stock availability, MOQ’s may apply.

* NEW SIZE - Please contact Customer Service for new stock availability, MOQ’s may apply.

MELAMINE ESSENCE CROCKS

MELAMINE ESSENCE TRAYS

SILICONE FEET

SILICONE FEET

250 x 250 x 70mm  0.8L DFD000605
375 x 375 x 70mm  3.2L DFD000707*
375 x 250 x 70mm  2L DFD000603
750 x 250 x 70mm  4L DFD000600*

250 x 250 x 30mm  0.8L DFD000429
375 x 375 x 30mm  3.2L DFD000708*
375 x 250 x 30mm  2L DFD000430
750 x 250 x 30mm  4L DFD000709*

250 x 250 x 70mm  0.8L DFD000469

White

White

Black

6

OLARIA BOWLS & WAVY  PLATTERS

* NEW SIZE - Please contact Customer Service for new stock availability, MOQ’s may apply.

MELAMINE OLARIA BOWLS

MELAMINE WAVY PLATTERS

250 x 110mm  2.5L     DFD000608
310 x 130mm  4L         DFD000607

250 x 110mm  2.5L     DFD000606

250 x 250 x 30mm       DFD000431
300 x 210 x 30mm       DFD000710
420 x 295 x 40mm       DFD000711*

250 x 250 x 30mm       DFD000655 
300 x 210 x 30mm       DFD000712
420 x 295 x 40mm       DFD000713*

250 x 110mm  2.5L     DFD000610
310 x 130mm  4L        DFD000609

White

Black

White Black

Terracota  Matt

7



BARREL BOWLS & CRESCENT DISHES

S.A.N. ACRYLIC LID

312mm dia     DFD000497
(Suits both Barrel & Liner)

Clear

ABS BARREL BOWL & 
MELAMINE LINER SET
Black
Barrel Bowl Set   DFD000438
(Barrel  307 x 307 x 195mm 10L   +    Liner   307 x 307 x 90mm 4.5L)

* NEW SIZE - Please contact Customer Service for new stock availability, MOQ’s may apply.

MELAMINE CRESCENT DISHES
SILICONE FEET

300 x 278 x 63mm   3L     DFD000437
300 x 300 x 100mm 5L      DFD000714*

300 x 278 x 63mm   3L      DFD000443
300 x 300 x 100mm 5L      DFD000715*

White Black

8

BARREL BOWLS & CRESCENT DISHES SLATE RANGE & COMPLEMENTS 

SLATE TRAYS

PEDESTALS

COVERS

1/2 Gastro Slate Effect Tray    265 x 325 x 10mm          DFD000501
1/3 Gastro Slate Effect Tray    176 x 325 x 10mm          DFD000500
1/4 Gastro Slate Effect Tray    265 x 162 x 10mm          DFD000499
Slate Effect Tray                         285 x 285 x 10mm          DFD000446
Slate Effect Tray                         285 x 350 x 10mm          DFD000447
Slate Effect Tray                         285 x 430 x 10mm          DFD000448
Round Slate Effect Tray            285 x 285 x 10mm          DFD000502

Pedestal Stand (Embossed)    170 x 170 x 100mm        DFD000508

Cover Recessed Handle 143mmH    DFD000504
(Suits DFD000447)

Pedestal Stand (Frosted)         170 x 170 x 100mm        DFD000510

Cover Recessed Handle 117mmH   DFD000505
(Suits DFD000502)

Cover Domed Handle 195mmH        DFD000507
(Suits DFD000510)

Black Melamine

Black Melamine

Clear Polycarbonate

Black S.A.N Acrylic

Clear  S.A.N Acrylic

Clear  Acrylic

SILICONE FEET

ABS BARREL BOWL & 
MELAMINE LINER SET

9



BOWLS & PLATTERS

• MELAMINE RANGES

• POLYCARBONATE TRAYS

• S.A.N. ACRYLIC RANGE 

• SMART BOWLS

• ENAMEL

10

MELAMINE RANGES

PEDESTAL STAND
WHITE MELAMINE 

325 diam x 90mm  DFD000511

SERVING BOWLS

220mm 1.7L     DFD000611
280mm 2.7L        DFD000612
330mm 5L                  DFD000613

White

HAMMERED SQUARE BOWL

DFD000614

305 x 305 x 97mm 1.7L

HAMMERED RECTANGULAR BOWL

DFD000615

325 x 175 x 100mm 1.5L

HAMMERED PLATTER

DFD000616

330 x 330 x 50mm

SQUARE BOWLS

70 x 70 x 42mm               DFD000044       100 x 100 x 60mm      DFD000622
130 x 130 x 70mm          DFD000046       180 x 180 x 85mm      DFD000049 
240 x 240 x 100mm        DFD000052       300 x 300 x 115mm   DFD000054
Black
70 x 70 x 42mm                DFD000043      100 x 100 x 60mm      DFD000621
130 x 130 x 70mm           DFD000045      180 x 180 x 85mm       DFD000047 
240 x 240 x 100mm         DFD000050       300 x 300 x 115mm   DFD000053

White

11



MELAMINE RANGES

DOVER BOWLS
SILICONE FEET

250 x 250 x 90mm 2L   DFD000586                   250 x 250 x 90mm 2L   DFD000584
375 x 375 x 90mm 5L   DFD000587                   375 x 375 x 90mm 5L    DFD000585 
 

Black                                 White

ANGLED DOVER BOWL
SILICONE FEET

375 x 375 x 140mm 6L   DFD000599                375 x 375 x 140mm 6L   DFD000598   
Black                                 White

DOVER RECTANGULAR TRAYS
SILICONE FEET

310 x 250 x 30mm     DFD000589                     310 x 250 x 30mm  DFD000588
620 x 250 x 30mm     DFD000592                     375 x 187 x 30mm   DFD000590
                                                                                620 x 250 x 30mm  DFD000591 
 

Black                                 White

DOVER  SQUARE TRAYS
SILICONE FEET

224 x 224 x 30mm DFD000593                           250 x 250 x 30mm DFD000594
250 x 250 x 30mm DFD000452                           375 x 375 x 30mm DFD000476
375 x 375 x 30mm DFD000597

Black                                  White

ESSENCE BOWLS
SILICONE FEET

250 x 250 x 70mm 800ml    DFD000469           250 x 250 x 70mm 800ml     DFD000605 
375 x 250 x 70mm 2L            DFD000602 375 x 250 x 70mm 2L            DFD000603
750 x 250 x 70mm 4L            DFD000601           750 x 250 x 70mm 4L             DFD000600

Black                                  White

12

MELAMINE RANGES

RECTANGULAR BOWLS

250 x  150 x 75mm    DFD000019      350 x 250 x 75mm    DFD000021
450 x 300 x 75mm     DFD000023      500 x 200 x 75mm    DFD000624
Black
250 x  150 x 75mm    DFD000018      350 x 250 x 75mm    DFD000020
450 x 300 x 75mm     DFD000022      500 x 200 x 75mm    DFD000623

White

RECTANGULAR PLATTERS

340 x 240 x 25mm   DFD000633
290 x 205 x 25mm   DFD000634
250 x 175 x 20mm   DFD000635

White Only

SQUARE CORNER PLATTERS

230 x 230 x 20mm   DFD000056     300 x 300 x 20mm   DFD000058
480 x 300 x 20mm   DFD000060     500 x 500 x 20mm   DFD000062

White Only

ROUND CORNER TRAYS

390 x 150 x 20mm   DFD000031        500 x 180 x 20mm   DFD000025
425 x 295 x 25mm   DFD000027        440 x 320 x 20mm   DFD000030

White Only

ASIAN PLATTERS

395 x 265 x 20mm    DFD000012                        395 x 265 x 20mm    DFD000015 
260 x 180 x 20mm    DFD000013                        260 x 180 x 20mm    DFD000014
     

Black                                 White

SQUARE CORNER TRAYS

250 x 170 x 20mm   DFD000088                        250 x 170 x 20mm   DFD000089
300 x 200 x 20mm   DFD000090                        300 x 200 x 20mm   DFD000091
350 x 240 x 20mm   DFD000092                        350 x 240 x 20mm   DFD000093

Black                                 White

13



POLYCARBONATE TRAYS

LONG TRAY

Small 360 x 203 x 56mm     DFD000154
Large 720 x 203 x 56mm     DFD000148

Black

SHALLOW TRAY
Black   
Small 360 x 304 x 31mm    DFD000152
Large 720 x 304 x 31mm    DFD000146

SMALL TRAY

Black   DFD000158

120 x 304 x 56mm

MEDIUM TRAY

Black   DFD000156

180 x 304 x 56mm

LARGE TRAY

Black   DFD000160

240 x 304 x 56mm

EXTRA LARGE TRAY

DFD000150

360 x 304 x 56mm

14

S.A.N. ACRYLIC 

SCALLOP BOWLS

White 
265  x 175 x 85mm     DFD000097
340 x 265 x 85mm      DFD000100
310x 250 x 75mm       DFD000106
410 x 310 x 75mm      DFD000109
Optional Cover and inserts available - refer below

Black 
265  x 175 x 85mm     DFD000095 
340 x 265 x 85mm      DFD000098              
310x 250 x 75mm       DFD000104
410 x 310 x 75mm      DFD000107

SCALLOP TRAYS

White   DFD000103        Black   DFD000101
Optional Cover - DFD000135

410 x 310 x 35mm

SCALLOP INSERTS

Standard 265 x 175     DFD000144 
Large 340 x 265           DFD000145
Suits DFD000098

Black ABS
( Bowl not included )

SCALLOP COVERS

265 x 175mm    DFD000137        340 x 265mm    DFD000138    
310 x 250mm    DFD000134        410 x 310mm    DFD000135

PETG

SCALLOP BOWLS
Black    

175 x 130 x 85mm     DFD000094

15



SMART BOWLS

ENAMEL WARE

SMART BOWLS

ENAMEL PIE DISH

SIZE 1

White Bowl     DFD000066    White Insert    DFD0000075
Black  Bowl    DFD000063     Black Insert    DFD000072

DFD000697  

260 x 230 x 50mm 

DFD000698  

340 x 280 x 50mm 

DFD000696  

260 x 190 x 60mm  

150 x 250 x 75mm

SMART BOWLS

MEDIUM ENAMEL DISH

LARGE ENAMEL DISH

SIZE 2

White Bowl    DFD000070       White Insert    DFD000079
Black  Bowl   DFD000067       Black Insert    DFD000076

250 x 300 x 75mm

TRADITIONAL ENAMEL BAKE & SERVING WARE
IN ANTIQUE WHITE & ROYAL BLUE

16 17



DISPLAY AIDS

• WICKER BASKETS

• WICKER BASKETS & STANDS

• BARRELS & CRATES

• FLOOR STAND KITS 

• METAL BUCKETS & LINERS

• DELI RISERS

• PRODUCE RISERS & SEPARATORS

• BIN TOPPERS

• HERB TRAYS & TUBS

• WAVFLO

18

WICKER BASKETS

SMALL BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DBA000007

230 x 190 x 80mm

LOW MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DCU000466

400 x 250 x 100mm

MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DBA000004

400 X 300 X 175mm

Suits Floor Stand

Suits Floor Stand

EX-LARGE BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

DBA000001

580 x 385 x 175mm

LOW MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER CHOCOLATE

DBA000005

400 x 250 x 100mm

MEDIUM BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER CHOCOLATE

DBA000003

400 X 300 X 175mm

19



WICKER BASKETS & STANDS

SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL 
SLANTED LANDSCAPE

DBA000006
290 x 450 x 110 x 40

SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL 
SLANTED PORTRAIT

DBA000002
450 x 290 x 110 x 40

SMALL SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL SLANTED

DBA000009
Suits Counter Top Stand

280 x 200 x 70 x 40

SMALL SLANTED BASKET
POLYPROPYLENE WICKER CHOCOLATE SLANTED

DBA000008
Suits Counter Top Stand

280 x 200 x 70 x 40

LARGE FLOOR STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED
Stand 1400mm   DDI001039 
Small Square Arm (Baskets) DDI001037 
Round Arm (Buckets/Barrels) DDI001038
Large Square Arm (Large Crates) DDI001041
Suits Baskets DCU000466, DBA000004, DBA000005 & DBA000003

COUNTER  TOP STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED

DDI001040
Suits Baskets DBA000008 & DBA000009

450 x 310mm

20

BARRELS & CRATES

POLYPROPYLENE WICKER NATURAL

CHROME STAND
440mm High x 440mm Diam

580mm High x 390mm Diam

WOODEN BARRELS
NATURAL WOOD
Extra Large 390 x 500 x 390        DFD000646

Large 370 x 450 x 320                   DFD000519  

Medium 300 x 380 x 280               DFD000518

Small 200 x 320 x 240                   DFD000520
Suits DDI001037

TIMBER CRATES

BAMBOO CRATES

SINGLE BARREL STAND

ROUND WICKER BASKET WITH
CHROME STAND

NATURAL PINE

NATURAL BAMBOO

Small 344 x 300 x 88mm DFD000514
Large 422 x 340 x 91mm DFD000515
Large suits large arm for Floor Stands

Small 344 x 300 x 88mm DFD000648
Large 422 x 340 x 91mm DFD000649
Large suits large arm for Floor Stands

520mm High DDI001042
Suits Barrel DFD000518

DFD000694

SMALL FLOOR STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED
Stand 1200mm   DDI001036 
Small Square Arm (Baskets) DDI001037
Round Arm (Baskets/Barrels) DDI001038
Large Square Arm (Large Crates) DDI001041
Suits Buckets DFD000516, DFD000517 & Barrel DFD000520

21



FLOOR STAND KITS STANDS

LARGE FLOOR STAND
WITH PINE CRATES

SMALL FLOOR STAND
WITH GALVANISED 
BUCKETS

SMALL FLOOR STAND
WITH BARRELS

DDI001319

INCLUDES:
Floor Stand & Base 1400mm
6 Wire Arms
6 Wooden Crates ( large )

6 Bamboo Crate Kit DDI001318

DDI001321

INCLUDES:
Floor Stand & Base  1200mm
4 Round Wire Arms
4 Galvanised Buckets

4 White Bucket Kit DDI001314 

DDI001315

INCLUDES:
Floor Stand & Base   1200mm
4 Round Wire Arms
4 Wooden Barrels

22

LARGE FLOOR STAND
WITH NATURAL BASKET

SINGLE BARREL
FLOOR STAND

3 -TIER COUNTERTOP 
STAND WITH
CHOCOLATE BASKETS

DDI001316

INCLUDES:
Large Floor Stand    1400mm
6 Square Wire Arms
6 Natural Wicker Baskets

6 Chocolate Basket Kit DDI001415

DDI001414

INCLUDES:
Single Barrel Stand
580mm high x 390mm diameter
1 Wooden Barrel
300mm high x 380mm x 280mm

DDI001412

INCLUDES:
Tiered Countertop Stand
3 Chocolate Baskets

3 Natural Basket Kit DDI001416

23



METAL BUCKETS & LINERS

BUCKET
WHITE BUCKETS
Large  340 x 295 x 190 DFD000516 
Small  375 x 220 x 155 DFD000639

BUCKET

PLASTIC BUCKET LINER

GAL BUCKETS

BLACK

Large 340 x 295 x 190 DFD000517
Small  375 x 220 x 155 DFD000640

Fits both galvanised / White buckets above
300 x 110 x 175mm
DFD001418

SMALL FLOOR STAND
BLACK POWDER COATED
Stand 1200mm  x 760mm  DDI001036
Small Square Arm (Baskets)  DDI001037
Round Arm (Buckets/Barrels)  DDI001038
Large Square Arm (Large Crates)  DDI001041

24

DELI RISERS

ADJUSTABLE RISER
2 STEP

DFD000465

Step 1- 300 x 900 x 75mm  Step 2 - 300 x 900 x 140mm

3 STEP RISER
BLACK ABS

DFD000466

500 x 775 x 50mm

4 STEP RISER
BLACK ABS

DFD000467

510 x 810 x 70mm

3 PIECE RISER
BLACK, WHITE AND CLEAR 4.5MM ACRYLIC

Clear 300mm long  - 40mm  DFD000524 
Clear 600mm long  - 40mm  DFD000521

White 300mm long - 40mm  DFD000527
White 600mm long - 40mm  DFD000422

Black 300mm long  - 40mm  DFD000530
Black 600mm long  - 40mm  DFD000418

300mm and 600mm Long - 40mm, 80mm and 120mm High

3 STEP RISER
1 PIECE BLACK 4.5MM ACRYLIC

DFD000417

3000 x 760mm

HI-LITE STAND
4.5MM BLACK ACRYLIC

DFD000421

150mm High - Platform Size 250 x 200mm

      80mm  DFD000525 120mm  DFD000526
      80mm  DFD000522 120mm  DFD000523

      80mm  DFD000528 120mm  DFD000529
      80mm  DFD000423 120mm  DFD000424

      80mm  DFD000531 120mm  DFD000532
      80mm  DFD000419 120mm  DFD000420

25



PRODUCE RISERS & SEPARATORS

BIN TOPPERS

4 TIER DISPLAY
BLACK ABS

DFD000389 With Sides   DFD000388
600 x 400mm

5 TIERED DISPLAY
BLACK ABS

DFD000393 With Sides   DFD000392
600 x 500mm

PLASTIC SEPARATORS
60 CAVITY
Medium 800 x 500 x 22 DFD000387
Large 800 x 500 x 30 DFD000386

RUBBER SEPARATORS
60 CAVITY
Medium 800 x 500 x 22  DFD000407
Large 800 x 500 x 30 DFD000408

FRUIT TRAY LINER
20 CAVITY

DFD000402

330 x 410mm

FRUIT TRAY LINER
30 CAVITY

DFD000403

330 x 410mm

CUT FRUIT DISPLAY
2, 3 AND 4 CHANNELS

2 Channels (395 x 495 x 45mm)   DFD000464
3 Channels (395 x 375 x 45mm)   DFD000463
4 Channels (395 x 255 x 45mm)   DFD000462

95 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

With Sides DFD000455
Without Sides DCU000087

820 x 510 x 60mm

26

PRODUCE RISERS & SEPARATORS BIN TOPPERS

HERB TRAYS AND TUBS

100 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

DFD000453

450 x 810 x 60mm

165 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

DFD000454

810 x 450 x 90mm

200 MM TRENCH BIN TOPPER

With Sides DFD000457
Without Sides DFD000456

510 x 820 x 60mm

HERB WIRE RACK 5 DIVISION 

DFD000461

12 x 400 x 65mm

HERB TUB (WITH RACK)
400 x 200 x 110mm DFD000382

HERB PACKET TRAY
415 x 365 x 35mm DFD000460

SHALLOW DISPLAY TUB
420 x 310 x 70mm DFD000375
510 x 160 x 60mm DDI000578

LONG DISPLAY TUB
510 x 160 x 60mm DFD000376
510 x 250 x 90mm  DFD000377

COLLAPSIBLE CRATES
BLACK

600 x 400 x 127mm DFD000246
600 x 400 x 203mm DFD000247

27



• Unique wave surface increases    
    efficiency and product flow

• Reto-fit to existing cabinet  
   fleets or OEM rollouts or  
    ambient fixtures

• Low profile design to  
   maximise shelf space and   
  product access

• Gravity, Roller or  
  mechanical push feed within  
  the same shelf span

• Designed and manufactured  
  in Australia for the global  
  market

• Cost optimised to maximise  
  Return on investment

• Large format WAVMAT  
  enabling one piece shelf kits

• Custom Sizes & Components  
  available on request MOQ’s apply

CALL 1800 650 602
 

WAVFLO

GRAVITY FEED REAR LOADING

A FULLY CUSTOMISABLE SYSTEM TO  FIT
ANY PRODUCT MERCHANDISING APPLICATION

DROP PULL & LOCK

28

White High Density Polyethylene Mat

Clear Polycarbonate

Includes Clear Acrylic Paddle

Freecall 1800 650 602
to find the pusher to suit your needs

Other colours available - MOQ’s may apply

WAVFLO MAT

WAVFLO DIVIDER

WAVFLO SPRING PUSHER

DFD000656

DFD000662

DFD000657

DFD000664

DFD000658

DFD000668

720x432mm

90x420mm

720x543mm

90x520mm

720x652mm

390mm long

29



METAL WARE &
BULK FOOD SOLUTIONS

• TRAYS

• PLATTERS

• BALTIS

• BULK FOOD BINS

30

TRAYS

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000534

450 x 190 x 35mm

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000536

280 x 380mm

OVAL PLATTERS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

350mm DFD000211 
400mm DFD000539
500mm DFD000540

ROUND PLATTERS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

250mm DFD000541
300mm DFD000542
350mm DFD000543
400mm DFD000544

SQUARE BALTIS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

200 x 200 x 55mm 1.5L    DFD000546
255 x 255 x 65mm 3.2L   DFD000547
305 x 302 x 75mm 5.5L   DFD000548

ROUND BALTIS
18 /10 STAINLESS STEEL

255mm   DFD000557
240mm   DFD000555
220mm   DFD000554
180mm DFD000553
140mm DFD000552

31



BULK FOOD BINSTANDS

GRAVITY DISPENSERS
for merchandising
“FREE TO FLOW”

products

Enhance your bulk food merchandising impact with our 
natural food & confectionery dispensers. These display 
solutions will enhance the look and feel of your store,
while increasing sales and improving stock turnover.

SCOOP DISPENSER
for merchandising
“HARD TO FLOW”

products

32

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•  Tamper resistant design and
     tight lid seal

• Easy to clean and dishwasher
    safe up to 130° F

• Virtualy unbreakable
   polycarbonate construction

• Glare free lable holder for food
    product & pricing information

• Scoop and tong holders
    (applicable on scoop dispensers)

• Multi-setting flow control
   reduces food waste and spillage
    (applicable on gravity dispensers)

33



UTENSILS

• SPOONS & TONGS

• CHOPPING BOARDS & KNIVES 

34

SERVING TONGS
STAINLESS STEEL   COATED

Black DFD000364 Blue    DFD000354 Green   DFD000365
Red     DFD000367 White DFD000368 Yellow  DFD000361

Black DFD000366 Blue    DFD000355 Green   DFD000356
Red     DFD000357 White DFD000358 Yellow  DFD000359

230 mm Long

SERVING TONGS
STAINLESS STEEL PVC COATED
300 mm Long

UTILITY TONG
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000350 White DFD000353

230 mm Long

UTILITY TONG
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000351

300mm Long

ONE PIECE TONG
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000490

230mm Long

ONE PIECE TONG
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000491

300mm Long

SPOONS & TONGS

35



SPOONS & TONGS

UTILITY TONG
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000360

250mm Long

SOLID SPOON
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000297 White  DFD000299

280mm Long

SOLID SPOON
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000296

380mm Long

SOLID SPOON
STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000349

375mm Long

PERFORATED SPOON
POLYCARBONATE

Black DFD000291 White DFD000293

280mm Long

PERFORATED SPOON
STAINLESS STEEL

DFD000492

275mm Long

36

CHOPPING BOARDS
POLYETHYLENE
White

CHOPPING BOARDS
POLYETHYLENE
380 x 510 x 13mm

DEXTER RUSSEL KNIVES

150mm Blade

DEXTER RUSSEL KNIVES

200mm Blade

DEXTER RUSSEL KNIVES

250mm Blade

250 x 400 x 13mm   DFD000311 300 x 450 x 13mm   DFD000493
380 x 510 x 13mm   DFD000305 300 x 450 x 19mm   DFD000494
380 x 510 x 19mm   DFD000495 380 x 510 x 25mm   DFD000496
530 x 325 x 20mm   DFD000317

White  DFD000305
Blue  DFD000301
Green  DFD000303
Yellow  DFD000306

White  DFD000323 Blue     DFD000320
Green  DFD000321 Yellow DFD000324

White  DFD000328 Blue     DFD000325
Green  DFD000326 Yellow DFD000329

White  DFD000333 Blue     DFD000330
Green  DFD000331 Yellow DFD000334

CHOPPING BOARDS & KNIVES

37



POINT OF SALE

• BLACKBOARDS

• PRODUCE / BAKERY TICKET KIT

• TICKETS & NUMBERS

• ACRYLIC CARD HOLDERS 

• GARLANDS, MATTING & DIVIDERS

• FOOD DISPLAY

 

38

BLACKBOARDS

REVERSIBLE CHALKBOARD

A FRAME CHALKBOARD

WOODEN DOUBLE SIDED 
BLACKBOARD

 
560 X1050mm
DDI001352

 
600 X1000mm
DDI001351

 
640 X 955mm
DDI001407

 

SET OF 4 BLACKBOARDS
DDI001417

METAL BLACKBOARD

METAL BLACKBOARD KIT

 
LARGE 247 X 158mm
DDI001408

MEDIUM 218 X 138mm
DDI001409

SMALL187 X 118mm
DDI001410

EXTRA SMALL160 X 100mm
DDI001411

39



TICKET KIT
PRODUCE / BAKERY

PRODUCE / BAKERY TICKET KIT

PRODUCE TITLES

BAKERY TITLES

ADJUSTABLE FRAME STAND

 
EUROFRAME, NUMBER BOOKS,
NUMBER BOOKS HOLDER AND CLEAR INSERT
DTI000429

 
130 PRODUCE TITLES
DTI000452
Call our customer service for a full list of titles

 
20 BAKERY TITLES
DTI000453
Call our customer service for a full list of titles   

 
ADJUSTABLE STEM WITH T- PIECE
DTI000395 

40

TICKETS

A7 TICKET HOLDER
A7 (74 x 105mm):     DTI000116 
A6 (105 x 148mm):   DTI000115

A7 TICKET HOLDER KIT
Kit Includes: 10 Black A7 Holders,
10 PVC Inserts & 10 x 5mm or 10mm clips
5mm Clips      DTI000147
10mm Clips    DTI000146

WATERPROOF TICKET

Black 63 x 94mm     DTI000347 
White  54 x 84m        DTI000346

Black and White

A7 TICKET CAPSULE
WATER RESISTANT CAPSULE

DTI000145

74 x 105mm

PRODUCE TICKET
ADVANCE PUSH IN

DTI000149

105 x 148mm

41



TICKETS

PRODUCE TICKET
ADVANCE PIVOT PRICER

DTI000150

DTI000004

1.5mm thick  105 x 148mm

WARM FOOD TICKET
40 x 80mm

BLACK BAKERY TICKET

DTI000005

65 x 165mm

PLAIN TICKET
PUSH-IN-PRICE
BLACK

65 x 88mm   DTI000182       90 x 90mm  DTI000189       90 x 120mm   DTI000194
WHITE

65 x 88mm   DTI000199      90 x 90mm   DTI000393       90 x 120mm   DTI000205

PRINTED TICKET
PUSH-IN-PRICE PRINTED $.KG FOOD TICKET
WHITE TICKET

White Ticket-Black Print
65 x 90mm   DTI000200      90 x 90mm  DTI000203      90 x 120mm  DTI000206
White Ticket-Red Print
65 x 90mm   DTI000202      90 x 90mm  DTI000204      90 x 120mm   DTI000207

BLACK TICKET

Black Ticket-White Print
65 x 90mm  DTI000186       90 x 90mm  DTI000193       90 x 120mm   DTI000198
Black Ticket-Red Print
65 x 90mm  DTI000185      90 x 90mm   DTI000192       90 x 120mm   DTI000197

42

TICKETS

SMALL DELI TICKET

Black DTI000217 White DTI000226

50 X 65mm

MEDIUM DELI TICKET

Black DTI000219 White DTI000228

65 x 90mm

LARGE DELI TICKET

Black DTI000221 White DTI000230

90 x 90mm

XL DELI TICKET

Black DTI000222 White DTI000232

120 x 90mm

SMALL SPIKE TICKET

Black DTI000223 White DTI000233

50 x 65mm

LARGE SPIKE TICKET

Black DTI000224 White DTI000235

65 x 90mm

43



TICKETS

PROMO TICKET
‘SPECIAL’
Small (65 x 90mm) DTI000403
Large (120 x 90mm) DTI000404

*adaptor clips to use with hinge blocks  DTI000430

*adaptor clips to use with hinge blocks DTI000430

*adaptor clips to use with hinge blocks DTI000402

*adaptor clips to use with hinge blocks DTI000402

*adaptor clips to use with hinge blocks DTI000402

*adaptor clips to use with hinge blocks DTI000402

*adaptor clips to use with hinge blocks
DTI000402

PROMO TICKET
‘THIS WEEK’S SPECIAL’
Small (65 x 90mm) DTI000405
Large (120 x 90mm) DTI000406

PROMO TICKET
‘QUALITY’
Small (65 x 90mm) DTI000407
Large (120 x 90mm) DTI000408

PROMO TICKET
‘FRESH’
Small (65 x 90mm)        DTI000409
Large (120 x 90mm)     DTI000410

MOTIF TICKET
TOP QUALITY MEATS
120 x 90mm  DTI000411

MOTIF TICKET

MOTIF TICKET

FRESH SEAFOOD

DTI000412

120 x 90mm

‘FRESH POULTRY’
90 x 120mm  DTI000413

44

TICKETS

*double adaptor is needed so overrider can be attached to tickets
DTI000431

OVERRIDER
‘PRODUCT OF AUSTRALIA’

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000414

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000418

Standard (25 x 90mm)         DTI000416

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000420

Standard (25 x 90mm)       DTI000422

OVERRIDER
‘SPECIAL’

OVERRIDER
‘THIS WEEK’S SPECIAL’

OVERRIDER
‘QUALITY’

OVERRIDER
‘FRESH’

*double adaptor is needed so overrider can be attached to tickets
DTI000432

*double adaptor is needed so overrider can be attached to tickets
DTI000432

*double adaptor is needed so overrider can be attached to tickets
DTI000431

*double adaptor is needed so overrider can be attached to tickets
DTI000431

45



TICKETS

PUSH-IN-NUMBERS
PACKS OF 20

WHITE
               STANDARD       NEW

Number 0       DTI000262      DTI000434
Number 1       DTI000263      DTI000435
Number 2       DTI000266      DTI000436
Number 3       DTI000268      DTI000437
Number 4       DTI000269      DTI000438
Number 5       DTI000270      DTI000439
Number 6/9   DTI000271      DTI000440
Number 7       DTI000272      DTI000441
Number 8       DTI000273      DTI000442

RED
               STANDARD       NEW

Number 0       DTI000250      DTI000443
Number 1       DTI000251      DTI000444
Number 2       DTI000254      DTI000445
Number 3       DTI000256      DTI000446
Number 4       DTI000257      DTI000447
Number 5       DTI000258      DTI000448
Number 6/9   DTI000259      DTI000449
Number 7       DTI000260      DTI000450
Number 8       DTI000261      DTI000451

HINGE BLOCK
Clear DTI000288
Black DTI000289

CARDHOLDER ADAPTOR
DTI000239

EXTENSION ROD

Clear DTI000284
Black DTI000285

70mm high.

46

TICKETS & NUMBERS

RED
               STANDARD       NEW

Number 0       DTI000250      DTI000443
Number 1       DTI000251      DTI000444
Number 2       DTI000254      DTI000445
Number 3       DTI000256      DTI000446
Number 4       DTI000257      DTI000447
Number 5       DTI000258      DTI000448
Number 6/9   DTI000259      DTI000449
Number 7       DTI000260      DTI000450
Number 8       DTI000261      DTI000451

ROUND BASE

Clear DTI000292
Black DTI000293

63mm diameter

TRAY CLIP

SWIVEL ADAPTOR
DTI000317

CONVERTER CLIP
DTI000302

BASKET CLIP
5mm DTI000319
10mm DTi000321
15mm DTI000323
30mm DTI000325

SQUARE BASE

Clear DTI000296
Black DTI000297

Clear DTI000299
Black DTI000300

25 x 65mm

47



TICKETS & NUMBERS

PLASTIC LOCKING RING

DDI000141

25mm diameter.

BASKET POS GRIP

DDI000249

12mm wide.

P-TOUCH 1290 LABELLER
DLA000005

P-TOUCH 2030 LABELLER
DLA000008

LABELLING TAPE
Black on Clear  Black on White

9mm     DLA000058 9mm     DLA000071
12mm   DLA000061 12mm   DLA000074
18mm   DLA000065 18mm   DLA000077
24mm   DLA000066 24mm   DLA000080
36mm   DLA000083

White on Black        White on Clear

9mm     DLA000086       12mm   DLA000064 
12mm   DLA000088
18mm   DLA000090
24mm   DLA000092

RAIL CLIP
.DTI000329

48

CARD HOLDERS

SINGLE SIDED CARD HOLDERS
3MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

2MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

2MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

A7 (74 x 105mm)     DAC000024
A6 (105 x 148mm)   DAC000025
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000026
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000028

Economy Single Sided Card Holders
An economy range of card holders made from 2mm clear acrylic.
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000006
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000007

DOUBLE SIDED CARD HOLDERS
3MM CLEAR ACRYLIC

A7 (74 x 105mm)     DAC000008
A6 (105 x 148mm)   DAC000009
DL (100 x 210mm)   DAC000015
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000010
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000012
A3 (297 x 420mm)   DAC000014

Economy Double Sided Card Holders
An economy range of card holders made from 2mm clear acrylic.
A5 (148 x 210mm)   DAC000002
A4 (210 x 297mm)   DAC000003

49

ACRYLIC



MATTING & DIVIDERS

BLACK DIVIDERS
3MM BLACK ACRYLIC
500mm DFD000285
600mm DFD000286
700mm DFD000287
800mm DFD000288
900mm DFD000289

CLEAR LINE DIVIDERS
3MM CLEAR ACRYLIC
600mm DFD000641
700mm DFD000642
800mm DFD000643
900mm DFD000644

HEDGE GARLAND

DFD000261

1.6m

PARSLEY GARLAND

GRAPE BUNCH GARLAND

PRODUCE MATTING

DFD000363

DFD000695

Black DFD000413 Green DFD000414

1.8m

1.6m

900 x18m

50

GARLANDS, 
FOOD DISPLAY

LETTUCE LEAVES

LEMONS

GRAPES

APPLES RED

BANANAS

ORANGES

DFD000260

DFD000260

Red -     DFD000264
Black -  DFD000262
Green - DFD000263

DFD000248

DFD000249

DFD000251

51



CUSTOM ACRYLIC
DISPLAYS

• FOOD DISPLAYS

5252

FOOD DISPLAYS

CUP HOLDER

CONFECTIONARY DISPENSER

GOURMET FOOD LABELLING

53



FOOD DISPLAYS - A CASE STUDY

ALTIMATE FOODS
MANUFACTURERS OF ICE CREAM CONES

In 1967, Francesco Rizzo father of Joe, Pat and Michael commenced selling Gelato from a Mobile Gelato van. 
Francesco was one of the very first Mobile Gelato vendors in his time. He would venture out on weekends, selling 
ice-creams alongside the beach, parks and various festivals around Melbourne.
Eventually, Francesco’s influence rubbed off on the boys and they to started showing an interest in mobile gelato 
vending. The boys ventured out, growing the business to eventually operating 5 mobile vans as well as running 
kiosks at outdoor swim centres.They ran with the business for some 15 years developing a good understanding of the 
ice cream market and along the way establishing valuable relationships.
The boys, keen to progress, saw an opportunity to form a special partnership which led to the idea of producing ice 
cream cones.
So in 1993 Altimate Foods was established, purchasing its very first semi automatic cone-baking oven. The machine 
produced their very first cones for 12 months before they decided it was time to invest in a new fully automated plant. 
In February 1994, the first fully automated plant was set up at Altimate Foods.

Today Altimate Foods are a leader in their industry and still proudly Australian owned & Australian Made, supplying 
to both the gelato & retail ice cream & hospitality markets as well as take home packs to Australia & New Zealand’s 
largest Supermarkets and grocery stores.

Altimate’s success in the market soon saw product being sold in ever increasing demand and to do the cones justice, 
Altimate offered a range of custom Acrylic Display & dispenser units. While these units where based on similar units 
seen in Europe, there were some improvements that needed to be made in order to allow the gelato stores better 
functionality through presentation, storage due to their fragile nature & access to the cones for serving.

54

ALTIMATE FOODS
MANUFACTURERS OF ICE CREAM CONES

Mills Display worked alongside Altimate to find the best solution for their growing needs, through understanding these needs 
Mills were able to draw initial concepts, prototype & test the dispensers and finally manufacture the dispensers now being 
used across a variety of gelato store, cafes and restaurants.
The newly developed functionality has seen sales in Dispensers grow by 300% as well as introduce new dispenser lines.

Michael Rizzo, Altimate’s Sales Manager & Director, said “The new dispensers have been incredibly well received in the 
market. They improve the appearance of our cones as well as customer perception of the freshness. 
The dispensers really add value to the product and help our retail partners up sell their gelato offering.”

Mills are continuing to work with Altimate Foods on an  range of products, to see the latest on Altimate Foods 
or if you have an enquiry regarding a dispenser go to www.altimatefoods.com.au.
This is just one example in a long history of custom food displays,  should you be interested in working with Mills on a custom 
solution for your food display needs, please contact an Account Manager in your state.

55



,

INDEX

Acrylic Card Holders 49
Adjustable Riser 25
Artificial Food
Artificial Fruit
Asian Platters

51
51
13

Bakery Tickets 40, 42
Baltis 31
Bamboo Crates 21, 22
Barrel Bowl Range 8
Basket Clip 47
Basket Pos Grip 48
Black Bakery Ticket 42
Black Dividers 50
Blackboards 39

Bucket Liner
Buckets (Galvanised)

24
24, 25

Bulk Food Bins 32, 33
Card Holder Adaptor 46
Chalkboards 39
Chopping Boards 37
Chrome Stand 21
Clear Dividers 50
Clear Domes 9
Collapsible Crates 27
Converter Clip 47
Counter Top Stand 20, 23
Crescent Bowls 8
Cut Fruit Display 26
Deli Ticket 42, 43, 44, 45 
Dexter Russell Knives 37
Dome Covers 9
Double Sided Card Holders 49
Dover Range 12
Enamel Trays 16
Essence Range 6
Extension Rod 46
Fleur Range 5
Floor Stand Arms 20, 21 ,22, 23 
Floor Stand Kits 22, 23 
Floor Stands
Food Display

22, 23 , 24
50

Fridge Matting 28, 29
Fruit Tray Liners 26
Hammered Melamine Range 11
Hedge Garland 50
Herb Packet Tray 27
Herb Tub (with Rack) 27
Herb Wire Rack 27
Hi-Lite Stand 25
Hinge Block 46
Knives 37
Labeller Machine 48
Labelling Tape 48

Metal Blackboards
Melamine Crocks

39
4, 5, 6

Motif Tickets 42, 43
Olaria Bowls 7
One Piece Tongs 35

56

,

INDEX CONT’D

Plastic Locking Ring 48
Platters 7, 9, 11,12, 13
Poly Wicker Baskets 19, 20, 21, 22, 23
Polycarbonate Tongs 35
Polycarbonate Trays 14
Printed Ticket (Deli Tickets) 42, 44, 45
Produce Matting 48
Produce Ticket Sets 40
Produce Ticket Stands 40
Produce Ticket Titles 40
Produce Tickets 40
Promo Tickets 42, 43
Push In Numbers 46
Push In Plain Tickets 42
Push In Printed Tickets 42
Rail Clip 48
Rectangular Bowls 11, 12, 13, 14
Rectangular Platter 11, 12, 13, 14
Risers ( Deli & Produce ) 25, 26, 27
Round Base (Deli Ticketing) 47
Round Corner Trays 13
Round Wicker Basket 21
Rubber Fruit Seperators 26
Scallop Range 15
Serving Bowls 6, 7, 8, 9,11, 12, 13, 16
Serving Tongs 35
Single Sided Card Holders 49
Slanted Wicker Baskets 20, 23
Slate Trays 9
Smart Bowls 16
Solid Spoons 36
Spike Tickets 43
Square Bases 47
Square Bowls & Platters 6, 11, 12,13
Stainless Steel Oval Platters 31
Stainless Steel Round Platters 31
Stainless Steel Trays 31
Step Risers 25
Swivel Adaptor 47
Ticket Capsules 41
Ticket Holder Kit 41
Ticket Holders 41
Tiered Display 26
Timber Crates 21, 22
Tray Clip 47
Trench Bin Toppers 27
Utility Tongs 35, 36
Warm Food Ticket 42
Waterproof Ticket

Wicker ( Poly ) Baskets

41

21 , 22, 23Wooden Barrels

28, 29
19, 20, 21 , 22, 23

Pedestal Stand 9, 11
Pedestal Support Stand 9
Perforated Spoons 36
Plastic Fruit Seperators 26

Overriders 45
Parsley Garland 50


